

Prashant Shyamu Kamble And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
M/s. Suraj Enterprises And OrsRESPONDENT

DATE : 26th March, 2025

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 22/04/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)